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CABAM 2025 Spring Semester Dates to Know
	Event
	Tentative Date

	First Day of Spring Semester
	Monday, January 6

	FBLA District Competitions
	Friday, January 10 – USFSP 8:00am-2:00pm

	Professional Dress Day
	Tuesday, January 14

	No School – MLK Day
	Monday, January 20

	FBLA Awards
	Thursday, January 23, NEHS

	Boley Youth Employment Program
	Friday, January 24

	Job Shadow Contracts Due 
	Monday, January 27

	CABAM Career Exploration Day
	Thursday, February 6

	National Technical Honor Society Inductions
	Friday, February 7, 2:00p.m. in the TA

	CABAM Advisory Board Meeting
	Monday, February 10 2:30 p.m.

	CABAM – Business in New York
	February 15-19

	CABAM Senior Trip – Epcot
	Friday, March 7

	End of 3rd Quarter
	Friday, March 14

	Spring Break
	March 17-21

	Synapse Summit Field Trip
	Tuesday, March 25

	CABAM Mock Interview Day
	TBA

	TEDxYouth@PHUHS - Tentative
	Thursday, March 27, 6:00 p.m. Auditorium

	PHUHS Prom
	Friday, March 28

	FBLA State Leadership Conf.
	March 28-31

	CABAM Spring Guest Lecture – (Spring American Teach In??)
	TBA

	CABAM Community Service Project – FEAST Food Pantry
	April 2 – April 30

	CABAM Advisory Board Meeting
	Monday, April 8, 2:30 p.m.

	Professional Dress Day
	Thursday, April 17

	CABAM Career & College Fair
	Thursday, April 17- 12:30–3:00 pm Cafe

	No School
	Friday, Apr 18

	No School
	Monday, Apr 21

	Grad Bash
	Friday, Apr 25

	Senior Breakfast
	TBA

	CABAM Year End Celebration
	Tuesday, May 6, 6:30 p.m.

	Second Semester Exams (Grades 9-11)
	May 23, 27, 28, 29

	Memorial Day (No School)
	Monday, May 26

	PHUHS Graduation – USF Yuengling Center
	Thursday, May 29, 2:00 p.m.

	Last Day of School for Students
	Thursday, May 29

	FBLA National Leadership Conf.
	June 28 – July 3

	
	

	FBLA Meetings
	Tuesdays after school in 11-201

	Girls Who Code
	Wednesdays after school in 11-202

	NTHS Meetings
	As necessary

	CABAM Advisory Board
	2:30-4:00 p.m. Quarterly (2/10, 4/10)

	CABAM Student Advisory Board Meetings
	2-00-3:00 p.m. (1/27, 2/24, 3/24, 4/28)

	TEDxYouth@PHUHS Meetings
	Thursdays after school in 11-201

	Certification Days
	1/23, 2/7, 2/27, 3/13, 3/28, 4/10, 4/24, 5/8, 5/14, 5/23, 5/28



CABAM Mission: Empowering Success
CABAM Vision: Provide students with rigorous and relevant business concepts and skills, through education and experiences, that are vital for success in life.
CABAM Values: PRIDE3 (Professionalism, Results, Integrity, Diversity, Education, Engagement, Excellence)
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